Since 1998, Colect promotes Belgian design furniture. What first started
as selling Belgium design furniture in the “B” shop in Bruges, Belgium,
evolved over a decade in designing and producing Belgian design furniture.
Today Colect has become a reference for production and marketing of
high-quality, contemporary conceptual furniture from reknowned designers.
Colect relies on experienced professionals, a proven production process
and a wide international dealer network.
This catalogue presents the Colect product range.

art.nr. BAR300L // 300 x 45 x 110 cm
b-ar
by katrien van hulle
19
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
art.nr. BAT300L // 300 x 90 x 75 cm
b-artable
by katrien van hulle
22
art.nr. GAR000L // complete set (no plate & no tray)
art.nr. GAR248L // 248 x 40 x 40 cm
art.nr. GAR160L // 160 x 80 x 60 cm
art.nr. GAR080L // 80 x 80 x 80 cm
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
art.nr. GAR000LT // complete set (with tray)
art.nr. GAR248LT // 248 x 40 x 40 cm
art.nr. GAR160LT // 160 x 80 x 60 cm
art.nr. GAR080LT // 80 x 80 x 80 cm
art.nr. GAR000LPT // complete set (with plate & tray)
art.nr. GAR248LPT // 248 x 40 x 40 cm
art.nr. GAR160LPT // 160 x 80 x 60 cm
art.nr. GAR080LPT // 80 x 80 x 80 cm
gardeners
by katrien van hulle
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
art.nr. GAR000LP // complete set (with plate)
art.nr. GAR248LP // 248 x 40 x 40 cm
art.nr. GAR160LP // 160 x 80 x 60 cm
art.nr. GAR080LP // 80 x 80 x 80 cm
24 25
complete set (b-inside out = b-inside + b-outside // 1+1=1):
art.nr. BIO552L // 552 x 90 x 75 cm
binnen / buiten

pat
by patrick & bieke hoet
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
art.nr. PAT090L // 90 x 30 x 180 cm
55
b-up
by nadirzadeh peyman
binnen / kantoor
intérieur / bureau
interior / office
aluminium geanodiseerd
aluminium anodisé
aluminium anodised
art.nr. BUP224A // 25 x 40 x 224 cm
art.nr. BUP256A // 25 x 40 x 256 cm
art.nr. BUP288A // 25 x 40 x 288 cm
binnen / buiten / kantoor
intérieur / extérieur / bureau
interior / exterior / office
aluminium gelakt wit - zwart - rood
aluminium laqué blanc - noir - rouge
aluminium lacquered white - black - red
art.nr. BUP224L // 25 x 40 x 224 cm
art.nr. BUP256L // 25 x 40 x 256 cm
art.nr. BUP288L // 25 x 40 x 288 cm
56
binnen / kantoor
intérieur / bureau
interior / office